Vendor Setup at a Glance

Also available from Wingscapes:
Product images and sample bird photos

Long descriptions and festimonials
mail requests to: marketing@wingscapes.com

L]

o Demonstration videos (DVD or web format)
o Flash elements (for web)
e User manuals (PDF)
L]
E

MSRP:

PRODUCT NAME:

UPC #:

WINGSCAPES PRODUCT ID:
Short Description

Feature Bullet 1
Feature Bullet 2

Feature Bullet 3
Feature Bullet 4
Optional Accessories
Power Supply

Product - Dimensions
(WxDxH)

Product - Weight
(Actual w/ batteries)

Product - Weight (Actual)

Product - Color

RETAIL BOX - Specs
Dimensions (WxDxH)
Weight (Actual)

SHIPPING CASE - Specs
(Case = shippable box)

Qty of Retail Units per Case

Cubic Inches (LxWxH)

Dimensions (WxDxH)

Weight (Actual)

Weight (Shipping)
MASTERPACK - Specs

Qty of Cases per Masterpack

Qtty of Retail Boxes per
Masterpack

Cubic Inches
Dimensions (WxDxH)
Weight (Actual)
Weight (Shipping)
PALLET - Specs
Qty of Masterpacks per Pallet

Qty of Retail Boxes per
Masterpack

Other / Misc. Logistics
MSDS Required (Y/N)
[TL Class #

LTL Shipping NMFC #
Required GTN

Audubon”
BirdCam®
$159.95
Audubon BirdCam®
8-58381-00105-1
WSCAO3

Perfect for backyard and family
use. Weatherproof, motion-
acfivated, and easy-fo-use,

this digital BirdCam captures
photos and videos of your
birds while you are away.
Records to SD card or internal
memory. No fools, wiring,

or software required. Many
mounting options. "Smart
Sensor" technology ignores
feeder movement and minimizes
'empty’ shofs!

5.0 Megapixel Digital Camera

Motion-activated or Manual
mode

Weatherproof
Laser Aim
BirdCam® Mounting Arm
4 D-cell Batteries

55x3.625x9

2.65 lbs
1.4 lbs

Dark Brown

11 x4125x 11
2.85 lbs

1
720
12x5x12
3.6 lbs
4 |bs

1
1

684.5
1M7x5x11.7
3.6 lbs
4 |bs

180
180

N
125
39620
0858381001

BirdCam® 2.0

$199.95
BirdCam® 2.0
8-58381-00104-4
WSCAO2

This enhanced BirdCam

has increased resolution,

a timelapse feature, and a
flash for nighttime photos!
Weatherproof, motion-activated,
and easy fo use. Records fo
SD card or internal memory.
No tools, wiring, or software
required. Many mounting
options. "Smart Sensor"
technology ignores feeder
movement and minimizes
'empty' shots!

8.0 Megapixel Digital Camera

Motion-activated, Manual, or
Timelapse modes

Weatherproof
Laser Aim
BirdCam® Mounting Arm
4 D-cell Batteries

55x3.625x9

2.65 Ibs

1.4 lbs
Dark Green

1T x4.125x 11
2.85 lbs

1
720
12x5x12
3.6 lbs
4 |bs

1
1

684.5
17 x5x11.7
3.6 lbs
4 |bs

180
180

N
125
39620
0858381001

PlantCam”

$79.95
PlantCam”
8-58381-00106-8
WSCAO4

Fastforward your plants with this
weatherproof, timelapse digital
camera. Photos are converted
into a video so you can watch a
long period of growth in a very
short time (example: 1 month in
30 sec.). Records photos and
videos to SD card or infernal
memory. View images on any
TV or computer. No tools,
wiring, or software required.

4.0 Megapixel Digital Camera
Timelopse programmable

Weatherproof
Laser Aim
BirdCam® Mounting Arm
4 AA Batteries

55x3.625x9

2.65 lbs
1.4 lbs

Green

1T x4.125x 11
2.85 lbs

1
720
12x5x 12
3.6 lbs
4 |bs

1
1

684.5
117 x5x11.7
3.6 lbs
4 lbs

180
180

N
125
39620
0858381001

BirdCam
Mounting Arm
$29.95
BirdCam Mounting Arm
8-58381-00102-0
WSBRO1

Mounts on any bird feeder pole
with an outside diameter of
0.5-1.5 inches, or to any post,
wall, or free. Has a unique
‘elbow’ joint that adjusts the
mounting arm to angles of -60,
-30, 0, 30 and 60 degrees.
The 'ball joint' on the mounting
arm connects fo the standard
tripod mount at the bottom of the
BirdCam allowing the BirdCam
to swivel 360 degrees.

Weatherproof

2.25x 3 x23.5

NA

0.44 b
Black

17.3x85x275
1.35 Ibs

1
730
88x43x19.3
1.32 Ibs
2 lbs

12
12

9,812
187 x 19.8 x 26.5
29.1 Ibs
30 lbs

18
216

N

100
39785 Sub 2
0858381001





