Vendor Setup at a Glance

Also available from Wingscapes:

• Product images and sample bird photos

• Demonstration videos (DVD or web format)

• Flash elements (for web)

• User manuals (PDF)

• Long descriptions and testimonials

Email requests to: marketing@wingscapes.com

	Audubon™ BirdCam®	BirdCam® 2.0	PlantCam [™]	BirdCam® Mounting Arm
MSRP:	\$159.95	\$199.95	\$79.95	\$29.95
PRODUCT NAME:	Audubon BirdCam®	BirdCam® 2.0	PlantCam™	BirdCam Mounting Arm
UPC #:	8-58381-00105-1	8-58381-00104-4	8-58381-00106-8	8-58381-00102-0
WINGSCAPES PRODUCT ID:	WSCA03	WSCA02	WSCA04	WSBR01
Short Description	Perfect for backyard and family use. Weatherproof, motion-activated, and easy-to-use, this digital BirdCam captures photos and videos of your birds while you are away. Records to SD card or internal memory. No tools, wiring, or software required. Many mounting options. "Smart Sensor" technology ignores feeder movement and minimizes 'empty' shots!	This enhanced BirdCam has increased resolution, a timelapse feature, and a flash for nighttime photos! Weatherproof, motion-activated, and easy to use. Records to SD card or internal memory. No tools, wiring, or software required. Many mounting options. "Smart Sensor" technology ignores feeder movement and minimizes 'empty' shots!	Fast-forward your plants with this weatherproof, timelapse digital camera. Photos are converted into a video so you can watch a long period of growth in a very short time (example: 1 month in 30 sec.). Records photos and videos to SD card or internal memory. View images on any TV or computer. No tools, wiring, or software required.	Mounts on any bird feeder pole with an outside diameter of 0.5-1.5 inches, or to any post, wall, or tree. Has a unique 'elbow' joint that adjusts the mounting arm to angles of -60, -30, 0, 30 and 60 degrees. The 'ball joint' on the mounting arm connects to the standard tripod mount at the bottom of the BirdCam allowing the BirdCam to swivel 360 degrees.
Feature Bullet 1	5.0 Megapixel Digital Camera	8.0 Megapixel Digital Camera	4.0 Megapixel Digital Camera	Weatherproof
Feature Bullet 2	Motion-activated or Manual mode	Motion-activated, Manual, or Timelapse modes	Timelapse programmable	
Feature Bullet 3	Weatherproof	Weatherproof	Weatherproof	
Feature Bullet 4	Laser Aim	Laser Aim	Laser Aim	
Optional Accessories	BirdCam® Mounting Arm	BirdCam® Mounting Arm	BirdCam® Mounting Arm	
Power Supply	4 D-cell Batteries	4 D-cell Batteries	4 AA Batteries	
Product - Dimensions (WxDxH)	5.5 × 3.625 × 9	5.5 × 3.625 × 9	5.5 × 3.625 × 9	2.25 × 3 × 23.5
Product - Weight (Actual w/ batteries)	2.65 lbs	2.65 lbs	2.65 lbs	NA
Product - Weight (Actual)	1.4 lbs	1.4 lbs	1.4 lbs	0.44 lb
Product - Color	Dark Brown	Dark Green	Green	Black
RETAIL BOX - Specs				
Dimensions (WxDxH)	11 x 4.125 x 11	11 x 4.125 x 11	11 x 4.125 x 11	17.3 x 8.5 x 2.75
Weight (Actual)	2.85 lbs	2.85 lbs	2.85 lbs	1.35 lbs
SHIPPING CASE - Specs (Case = shippable box)				
Qty of Retail Units per Case]]	1]
Cubic Inches (LxWxH)	720	720	720	730
Dimensions (WxDxH)	12 x 5 x 12	12 x 5 x 12	12 x 5 x 12	8.8 x 4.3 x 19.3
Weight (Actual)	3.6 lbs	3.6 lbs	3.6 lbs	1.32 lbs
Weight (Shipping)	4 lbs	4 lbs	4 lbs	2 lbs
MASTERPACK - Specs Qty of Cases per Masterpack	1	1]	12
Qty of Retail Boxes per	I	I	I	
Masterpack	1	1	1	12
Cubic Inches	684.5	684.5	684.5	9,812
Dimensions (WxDxH)	11.7 x 5 x 11.7	11.7 x 5 x 11.7	11.7 x 5 x 11.7	18.7 x 19.8 x 26.5
Weight (Actual)	3.6 lbs	3.6 lbs	3.6 lbs	29.1 lbs
Weight (Shipping)	4 lbs	4 lbs	4 lbs	30 lbs
PALLET - Specs			1.00	
Qty of Masterpacks per Pallet Qty of Retail Boxes per	180 180	180 180	180 180	18 216
Masterpack Other / Misc. Logistics				
MSDS Required (Y/N)	N	N	N	N
LTL Class #	125	125	125	100
LTL Shipping NMFC #	39620	39620	39620	39785 Sub 2
Required GTN	0858381001	0858381001	0858381001	0858381001
required GTN	0030301001	0030301001	0030301001	0030301001